
LOT 47 CALLAWAY S/D PHASE 2.

927-1527, 930-1447,WD 1174-512

TAYLOR SAMUEL H
394 SW CALLAWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-247

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/
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3
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2,249
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0
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0

267,371

1293/0548 4/21/2015 WD Q I 01 173,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD & ALESHA WALLE

SAMUEL H TAYLOR

1174/0512 5/22/2009 WD Q I 01 199,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VARNUM

EDWARD & ALESHA WAL
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BLDG:1:1: 5/15 MLS 89592  4 BED 3 BATH  68 DOM

18012 SFR 387 03/06/2001

2025HX Base Yr

394 SW CALLAWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,557 122.6764 137.40 351,332 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2220

BAS 2,220 100 2,220 198,268

FGR 454 55 250 22,328

FOP 50 30 15 1,340

FSP 181 40 72 6,430

2,905 2,557 228,366

BAS= W20 FSP= W18 S7 E5  D3 R3  S2 E10 N12$ S12 W10 N2  L3 U3
W5 N7 W21 S15 W5 S15 FGR= S20 E22 N22 W7 S2 W15$ E15 N2 E7
S14 E9 FOP= S5 E10 N5 W10$ E20 S5 E13 N47$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,499.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,249

2,249

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


